1426 INDEX

Sheriffs—Continued
Queen Anne’s County—
Compensation; duties; bond
Obsolete laws repealed
St. Mary’s County—Expense allowance; deputies............
Somerset County—Deputies’ salaries
Talbot County—Compensation of deputies
Washington County—Expense allowance
Sinepuxent Bay—Lands in, to be natural resources..........
Small Estates—See Testamentary Law
Social Security—
Baltimore City pension system may include........coecreerenene
Public employees in Maryland—Coverage........uuerereereserenes
State employees—Eligibility for
Vocational rehabilitation program
Soil Conservation—Members of Committee; polling places;
supervisors
Soldiers—
Reemployment rights extended
See also Veterans
Somerset County—
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article
20 of the Code of Public Local Laws of Maryland
(1930 Edition):
Secs. 25, 26 amended
Sec. 48A amended
Circuit Court—Terms; jury.
Clams—Dredging prohibited
Clerk of Court—Saturday closing
Elections—Supervisors; compensation; clerk.......ceerrseerees .
Fire companies—Levy for.
School bonds authorized
Sheriff—Deputies’ compensation
Southern Regional Education Compact—New states ad-
mitted
Speed Limits—
Power of towns as to
Prince George’s County—Powers as to
Springfield State Hospital—Appropriation
Spring Grove State Hospital—
Appropriation
Bond money for improvements
Standard Salary Board—Appropriation
Star Spangled Banner Flag House Association—Appropria-
tion to
State Accident Fund—

Appropriation to Commissioners of
Superintendent in merit system
State Apple Commission—Appropriation
State Athletic Commission—Appropriation.........ceeeeeeenes .
State Auditor—Appropriation
State Aviation Commission—Appropriation.........ceeeeeeenens

State Bank Commissioner—Appropriation

State Board of Agriculture—Appropriation.........ceeenes

State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects—
Appropriation

316
465
379
336
472
400
643

314
636
678
513

146

287

240

240
603

88
693

26
539
336

191

43
126
339

339
266
339

339

339
425
339
339
339
339
339
339

339

490
802
643
513
807
669
1070

488
1049
1152

854

210

454

337

337
976
118
1186
36
892
513

272

b5
159
555

5566
414
526

523

533
716
545
535
527
534
534
575

536



