1426 INDEX

Sheriffs—Continued		
Queen Anne's County—		
Compensation; duties; bond	315	490
Obsolete laws repealed	465	802
St. Mary's County—Expense allowance; deputies	379	643
Somerset County—Deputies' salaries	336	513
Talbot County—Compensation of deputies	472	807
Washington County—Expense allowance	400	669
Sinepuxent Bay—Lands in, to be natural resources Small Estates—See Testamentary Law	643	1070
Social Security—		
Baltimore City pension system may include	314	488
Public employees in Maryland—Coverage	636	1049
State employees—Eligibility for	678	1152
Vocational rehabilitation program	513	854
Soil Conservation—Members of Committee; polling places;	010	00.
supervisors	145	210
Soldiers—	140	210
Reemployment rights extended	997	454
See also Veterans	287	454
Somerset County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing sections of Article 20 of the Code of Public Local Laws of Maryland		
(1930 Edition):		
· ·	040	005
Secs. 25, 26 amended	240	337
Sec. 48A amended	26	36
Circuit Court—Terms; jury	240	337
Clark of Court Saturder sleeing	603	975
Clerk of Court—Saturday closing	88	118
Elections—Supervisors; compensation; clerk	693	1186
Fire companies—Levy for	26	36
School bonds authorized	539	892
Sheriff—Deputies' compensation	336	513
Southern Regional Education Compact—New states ad-		
mitted	191	272
Speed Limits—		
Power of towns as to	43	55
Prince George's County—Powers as to	125	159
Springfield State Hospital—Appropriation	339	555
Spring Grove State Hospital—		
Appropriation	339	555
Bond money for improvements	266	414
Standard Salary Board—Appropriation	339	526
Star Spangled Banner Flag House Association—Appropria-		
tion to	339	523
State Accident Fund—		
Appropriation to Commissioners of	339	533
Superintendent in merit system	425	716
State Apple Commission—Appropriation	339	545
State Athletic Commission—Appropriation	339	535
State Auditor—Appropriation	339	527
State Aviation Commission—Appropriation	339	534
State Bank Commissioner—Appropriation	339	534
State Board of Agriculture—Appropriation	339	575
State Board of Examiners and Registration of Architects—		
Appropriation	339	536